
Month/Year:  
Oglala Lakota County School Lunch

 
Monday April 1/2019 Tuesday April  2/2019 Wednesday 4/3/19 Thursday 4/4/19 Friday 4/5/19

Monday 4/8/19 Tuesday 4/9/19  Wednesday 4/10/19 Thursday 4/11/19 Friday 4/12/19

 

 

Monday 4/15/19 Tuesday 4/16/19 Wednesday 4/17/19 Thursday 4//18/2019

     

Monday 4/22/19 Tuesday April 23/2019 Wednesday 4/24/19 Thursday 4/25/19 Friday 4/26/19

          
Monday 4/29/19 Tuesday 4/30/19 Wednesday May 1/2019 Thursday 5/2/19 Friday 5/3/19

  

Juice
MILK - skim or 1%

   
  

     

If you believe you have discriminated against, write to the Secretary of Agriculture, Washington DC 20250
The operation of the Child Nutrition Programs, no child will be discriminated against because of race, color, sex, national origin, age or handicap.

 

Juice Fresh or fruit cupFresh or fruit cup

Juice 
Milk - skim or 1%

Juice
Milk - skim or 1%

Juice
Milk - skim or 1 %

BISCUIT -jelly

Juice

Breakfast Boat

 
 

Fresh or fruit cup

 

Milk - skim or 1%
 

Milk - skim or 1%

 

 

  
NO SCHOOL

 
French Toast  w/syrup
 sausage link

April  1-30/2019

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Milk - skim or 1%

 

 
Milk - skim or 1 %

Ham pattie
Banana Bread

 
 

Fresh or fruit cup

  
 
 

 

Sausage pattie

Juice 
Milk - skim or 1%
 

  

Pancake  w/syrup

Juice

 

 

EASTER VACATION
 
 

Friday. April 19/2019

GOOD FRIDAY

NO SCHOOL

Menu subject to change based on product availability

  

 
  

 

 

 

 

 
Milk - skim or 1%
Juice Juice

Milk - skim or 1%
 

 

Juice  
Fresh or fruit cup
Sausage links

Fresh or fruit cup
juice 

Breakfast Wrap
 Sausage pattie
Fresh or fruit cupFresh or fruit cup

French Toast 

Mini Bits. w/syrup
 
Waffle w/applesauce

Milk - skim or 1%

 
 

 

 

 
 
 

Juice
Cook's  Chice
 
MAKE UP  DAYBreakfast Boat

 

   
 

 
 

Cowboy Bread
Sausage pattie
Fresh or fruit cup
Juice
Milk - skim or 1%

 

Milk - skim or 1 %

 

Fresh or fruit cup

 

 

Milk - skim or 1%

 
 

Cereal
Yogurt
Fresh or fruit cup
Juice 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Scrambled Eggs
WG-Biscuit
Fresh or fruit cup

 
 

Juice
Milk - skim or 1%
 

 
Banana Bread
Ham pattie
Fresh or fruit cup

 

Juice
Milk - skim or 1 %
 
 

 juice

Breakfst Burrito
w/salsa & cheese
Fresh or fruit cup
Juice
Milk - skim or 1%

 
Waffle w/ syrup
sausage pattie
Fresh or fruit cup

Milk - skim or 1%

 
Cereal
Yogurt
Fresh or fruit cup

 

Juice 
Milk - skim or 1%
 

 

    

 
 

 

 

Egg Omelet

    

   
 

Granola Bar
Cereal

Fresh or fruit cupFresh or fruit cup Fresh or fruit cupfresh or fruit cup

Mini long John Waffle  w/syrup
Sausage link

EASTER MONDAY

 

Breakfast Pizza
Fresh or fruit cup
Juice 

Ham pattie

Milk - skim or 1%
 
 

 


